
 

Important Dates and Holidays (No School) for 2018-19 
As of June 11, 2018 

Monday, August 20 New Student Orientation (required for new students) 

Tuesday, August 21 First Day of School and Parent Coffee Social (after drop off) 

Date TBD Back to School Night - For Parents Only (regular school day) 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day (No School) 

Monday, September 10 Rosh Hashanah (No School) 

Tuesday, September 11 Rosh Hashanah (No School) 

Tuesday, September 18 Early Dismissal (2pm) for Erev Yom Kippur 

Wednesday, September 19 Yom Kippur (No School) 

Monday, September 24 Sukkot (No School) 

Tuesday, September 25 Sukkot (No School) 

Friday, September 28 Grandparents and Special Friends Day (all school dismissal at 3pm) 

Monday, October 1 Shemini Atzeret (No School) 

Tuesday, October 2 Simchat Torah (No School) 

Friday, November 2 Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No School) 

Thursday, November 15 Academic Celebration Night (Grades 1-8) 

Wednesday - Friday, Nov 21 - 23 Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

Monday, November 26 Teacher Professional Growth Day (No School) 

Monday, December 24 - Friday, 
January 4 

Winter Break (No School) 

Monday, January 7 School Resumes 

Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) 

Thursday, January 24 Science Night (Grades 1-8) 

Monday, February 18 Presidents' Day (No School) 

Tuesday-Thursday, February 19-21 Annual School Musical 

Monday, March 11 Teacher Professional Growth Day (No School) 

Friday, March 22 Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No School) 

Sunday, April 7 Annual Gala 

Friday, April 19 – Friday, April 26  Passover Break (No School) 

Monday, April 29 School Resumes 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (No School) 

Friday, June 7 Last Day of School, Graduation & Aliyah Ceremony 

 


